D EAST Monday thru Saturday » WEST Monday thru Saturday
SIMPLE, AFFORDABLE FARES GET YOUR BUS IN GEAR

g 3 5 : o o o3 L
Find your costs here for single trip options. be prepared . 06 05 s % og % *z,' i g | 2 o o
o L VWOl 52| gm x| 2| @ Z
REGULAR Keep you and your bus on time. Ll TsHh| T 'U-g o 2 ° £ cR 08 ] °a-c d f ;'i’g
. >| X 04 [a'd O o (@] ~ =g} 3 < O T2 o s o &
Always be sure to: £o| o< wg m% 02 SCD SB s Oz o x5 X 5 - 2
STANDARD & FREQUENT $2.00 - Arrive at your stop five minutes early. 22| o2 e |2 B2a] B¢ ol eg| 2a| 2e| 22| 24| 23
i . . TS| oT|oxs|c2|c=| 45| 45 2| 52| 55| 52| 55| 5| £5
RUSH HOUR (EXPRESS) $2.00 - Be visible-step outside of the shelter if ZL | =ZZ| =X | 0| Zx | w= | woO Wwo | 2w | £ | 20 | =x | z2 | Zzu
With ADA Card Free you are in one and remain close to the
G 0lo/6/0/066
Transfer Free* . "

- - While you are waiting, prepare your fare. 515 518 525 530 536 538 544 519 523 525 530 534 541 542
Trip Ticket $2.00 Have fare ready when you board the bus. 545 548 555 600 606 608 614 549 553 555 600 6:04 611 612
2-Trip Ticket $4.00 = Motion to the operator as your bus ap- 615 618 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:38 6:44 6:16 6:21 6:24 6:30 6:35 6:42 6:43
*Free transfer available upon request, valid for two hours. proaches. 6:44 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:08 714 6:46 6:51 6:54 7:00 7:05 712 713
REDUCED COTA is committed to ensuring that no person is denied or 713 716 7:24 7:30 7:36 7:38 7:44 714 7:20 7:23 7:30 7:36 7:43 7:44

subject to discrimination in receipt of services on the basis 7:43 7:46 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:08 8:15 7:43 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:06 8:13 814
Discount** $1.00 of race, color, national origin or any other characteristic 813 816 8:24 8:30 8:36 8:38 8:45 8:13 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:36 8:43 8:44
with Senior, Key ID, or children 5-12 years old 8:43 8:46 8:54 9:00 9:06 9:08 9:15 8:43 8:50 8:53 9:00 9:06 913 9:14
Children Free 9:13 9:16 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:39 9:46 9:13 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:36 9:43 9:44
4 years old or younger 9:43 9:46 9:54 10:00 10:06 10:09 10:16 9:42 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:06 10:13 10:14

10:13 10:16 10:24 10:30 10:36 10:39 10:46 10:12 10:19 10:23 10:30 10:36 10:43 10:44 MORSE

UNLIMITED TRIP PASSES 10:43 10:46 10:54 11:00 11:06 1:09 1116 10:41 10:49 10:53  11:00 1106 1113 14
_Choose OTte Ofo'urpassoptwnSforunhmztedtmpswzth- S STROLLE RS 42 145 153 12:00 12:06 12:09 12:16 1M:41 1149  11:53  12:00 12:07 12:14 12:15
in a specified time frame. 'ride buses too 12:12  12:15  12:23  12:30 12:36 12:39 12:46 12.:11 12.:19 12f23 12.:30 12.:37 12.:44 12.:45
DAYPASS 12:42 12:45 12:53 1:00 1:06 1:09 116 12:41 12:49 12:53 100 1:07 114 115

COTA is happy to accommodate strollers : : : : : : : 1:40 1:48 1:52 2:00 2:07 2:14 2:15
STANDARD, FREQUENT, RUSH HOUR $4.50 1:42 1:45 1:53 2:00 2:06 2:09 2:16 : : : : : : :

2:10 2:18 2:22 2:30 2:37 2:44  2:45 TA KI N G you T H E R E

when the bus operator feels there is plenty

2:12 2:15 2:23 2:30 2:36 2:39 2:46

Discount** purchase in advance $2.25 . . . . . . .
With Senior. Key 1D, or children of sqee 512 of space to keep everyone safe. 2:42 2:45 2:53 3:00 3:06 3:09 3:16 2:40 2:48 2:52 3:00 3:07 3:14 3:15
31-DAY 311 315 3:23  3:30 3:37 3:40 3:48 3:09 318  3:22 3:30 3:37 3:44 345 SERVING LOCAL DESTINATIONS
= hase in ad . i . . . . . . .
purchase in advance gtI’O”eI’S and carts cannot block aisles or 3:41 3:45 3:53 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:18 3:39  3:48 3:52 4:00 4:08 4:16 4:17 Easton Transit Center
STANDARD, FREQUENT, RUSH HOUR $62.00 peinELs 4N 405 4123 4:30  4:37  4:40  4:48 00N BTSN 22 IS0 ICESON ISETON ICT
il 4:39 4:48 4:52 5:00 5:08 5:16 5:17 el o S
Discount** $31.00 = Your operator will instruct you where to 4:41 4:45 4:53 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:18 : : : : : : : " cont
with Senior, Key ID, or children of ages 5-12 position your stroller or cart depending on 511 515 5:23 5:30 5:37 5:39  5:47 5:09 5:18 5:22 5:30 5:38 5:46 5:47 RIEERS
how many passengers are riding the bus. 5:43 5:46 5:54 6:00 6:06 6:08 6:15 5:40 5:49 5:53 6:00 6:07 6:14 6:15 Franklin Department of Job and Family
OPERATORS CARRY NO CASH. - Be sure to remember that seats in the front 6114 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:38 6:45 6:10 6:19  6:23 6:30 6:37 6:44 6:45 Services
Fares are subject to change. of the bus are for those with disabilities. 6:44 6:47 6:55 7:00 7:06 7:08 7:15 6:42 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:07 713 714 Indianola & Morse Park & Ride
714 717  7:25 7:30 7:35 7:37  7:43 Zil2R [7:201 [17:24% [17:307 [17:36 1 [7:4211 [7:43

Delawanda Park & Ride

DOWNLOAD 7:44 7:47 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:07 8:13 7:42  7:50 7:54 8:00 8:06 812 813
814 817 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:37 8:43 8:13  8:221 8:224 830 8:36 842 843

THE TRANSIT 844 847 855 900 905 907 913 8:43 851 854 9:00 9:06 912 9:13
APP & SAVE! 9:14 9:17 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:37 9:43 9:13  9:21 9:24 9:30 9:36  9:42  9:43

Graceland Shopping Center

EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 3, 2022

. 9:44 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:07 10:13 9:45  9:51  9:54 10:00 10:05 10:11 1012 o
Plan, track and p'ay.fares using your 10:14 10:17 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:37 10:43 10:13 10:21 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:41 10:42 AW
COTA account within the Transit app. SO B0
PM times shown in BOLD \ AEHEVERENT AR )

‘COTA

CALL (614) 228-1776
ASK US VISIT www.cota.com




USING YOUR SCHEDULE

P NORTH ]4— DIRECTION OF THE LINE

<< . 08 | STOPINTERSECTION
g a g2 OR LANDMARK

g 54 ¢

£ T > 2 0

> 2 © € c

30 zZ O Sown -

LATE ZONE “ TIMEPOINT /
© [veir (1 |@ T TransFer zonE
6:05 - 6:15 6:18 N
9:01 - 9:m 9:14
o0s - e1s om |4 DEPARTURE TIME

9:40 9:50 10:00 10:03 PM times shown in BOLD
10:40 10:50 11:00 11:03
11:40 11:50 12:00 12:03 -
D
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE |4~ LATE NIGHT
AT STOP FROM STOP LINEUP

YOUR VEHICLE
FREQUENCY

' STANDARD
- Serving you throughout the day

- Departure times are 15-30 minutes apart

' FREQUENT
- Serving you throughout the day

- Departure times are every 15 minutes or less

P RUSH HOUR

- Serving you Monday — Friday between 6:30 AM to
9:00 AM and 3:00 PM to 6:00 PM.

COTA is committed to ensuring that no person is denied or subject to
discrimination in receipt of services on the basis of race, color, national origin
or any other characteristic protected by law.

N HIGH ST

FENWAY RD

Graceland |

Shopping Center

INDIANOLA AVE

Delawanda
Park & Ride MORSE RD
@G Indianola
& Morse
Park & Ride

LEGEND

mm  Standard Service
Q Timepoint

@ Transfer Bus Line
Transit Center
Park & Ride

MAIZE RD

Z)

Board of
Elections

©_®
Job & B

Family .
Services

CLEVELAND AVE

KARL RD

&
N
§
N
¢
X3

MORSE CROSSING =

SUNBURY RD

(E)

Easton
@ Transit Center

Easton
Town

G

EASTON WAY

Center

STELZER RD

D))
I

i R (TR D
13 Eli & :i
b iﬁmz G i

TIPS

KNOW YOUR

+ Line number

- Departure time and location
+ Destination

MAKE SURE TO

= Arrive 5 minutes early

+ Line number and destination located on vehicle’s front
windshield

+ Have fare ready

- If transferring later, ask your Operator for a transfer pass
before paying

+ Signal to stop

- Use the yellow cord over your seat’s window when
approaching your stop. Exit through the rear door.

KEEPING YOU SAFE

Your health and wellness is important to us. To stop the
spread of COVID-19:

- We all #MaskUp

- We all keep our (physical) distance

- Our vehicles are sanitized daily

- Our team monitors their health

- We observe Sunday schedules on:

New Year’s Day - Labor Day
Memorial Day Thanksgiving Day

Independence Day Christmas Day

= All vehicles are wheelchair accessible

- Parking is free at all Park & Ride locations

« Service changes occur the first Monday of January,
May and September




» EAST Sunday only

N High St &
Fenway Rd

>
©
@
O
m
@
0

5:15
6:15
713
8:13
OHS
10:13
112
12:12
1:12
2:12
3:M
4:1
5:11
6:14
7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14

v
=
m
%]
il

Easton Transit
Center (Bay 2)

0
®
®
O
@
®
>

Sl
©

6:16
714
813
CHISS
10:12
mm
12:1
n
2:10
3:09
4:09
5:09
6:10
7:12
8:13
9:13
10:13

Morse Rd &
N High St

5:18
6:18
7:16
8:16
9:16
10:16
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:17
7:17
8:17
9:17
10:17

Morse Crossing
& Easton Way

o a
NN
N &

7:20
8:20
9:20
10:19
1119
12:19
1:19
2:18
3:18
4:18
5:18
6:19
7:20
8:21
9:21
10:21

Morse Rd &
Karl Rd

on
N
a

6:25
7:24
8:24
9:24
10:24
11:23
12:23
1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23
6:23
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25

Morse Crossing
& Morse Rd

NN
IO

7:23
8:23
SRS
10:23
11:23
12:23
1:23
2:22
3:22
4:22
5:22
6:23
7:24
8:24
9:24
10:24

Morse Rd &
Cleveland Ave

on
w
O

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30

Morse Rd &
Cleveland Ave

W W
o O

7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30

LINE 34 SUNDAY ROUTES

Morse Crossing &

Morse Rd

il
w
()

6:36
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
1:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:37
4:37
5:37
6:36
7:35
8:35
9:35
10:35

Easton Way &
Morse Crossing

o
o
o)

6:38
7:38
8:38
CHEC
10:39
11:39
12:39
1:39
2:39
3:40
4:40
5:39
6:38
7:37
8:37
9:37
10:37

Easton Transit
Center (Bay 2)

a
N
N

6:44
7:44
8:45
9:46
10:46
11:46
12:46
1:46
2:46
3:48
4:48
5:47
6:45
7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43

Sunday only

Morse Rd &
Karl Rd

wWW
(SN

7:35
8:36
9:36
10:36
1:36
12:37
1:37
2:37
3:37
4:38
5:38
6:37
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:35

N High St &
Morse Rd

O U
x5
o B

7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
1:43
12:44
1:44
2:44
3:44
4:46
5:46
6:44
7:42
8:42
9:42
10:41

N High St &
Fenway Rd

o
IN
N

7:44
8:44
9:44
10:44
11:44
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:47
5:47
6:45
7:43
8:43
9:43
10:42

PM times shown in BOLD

BUS LINES

by service area

Lines 1-19

Run through Downtown Columbus
Lines 20-29

Run in the North & South Direction
Lines 30-39

Run in the East & West Direction
Lines 40-49

Serve Northeast Columbus

Lines 50-59

Serve Southeast Columbus

Lines 60-69

Serve Southwest Columbus

Lines 70-79

Serve Northwest Columbus



	Line 34_Jan 2022_v2
	Line 34_Jan 2022_INSERT_v2

